
 
 

Area Actions for February 2010 
(updated 14th Feb) 

Contact 

Dublin Central  Public meeting on Health, 
Wealth + Happiness with 
candidates,  Feb 22nd 6.30 – 
8.30 Mater Hospital, Dublin 

 Darragh O’ Connor 
dubcentral@claimingourfuture.ie 

Dublin South Central Feb 21st 7.30pm. Public 
meeting ‘Time to Talk’ focusing 
on alternative economic 
choices with candidates, St 
Andrews Community Centre, 
Rialto, Dublin 

Sarah Fitzgibbon 
dubsouthcentral@claimingourfuture.ie 

Dublin South East  Feb 16th 6.30pm Public 
meeting with candidates, The 
Hall, Christ Church, Rathgar 

 Grainne O’ Toole 
dubsoutheast@claimingourfuture.ie 

Dublin North West  Public meeting, Finglas, VBC 
 

 Mary Ryan 
dubnortheast@claimingourfuture.ie 

Dublin South West ACT- Active Citizenship 
Together, Questions and 
Answers Session with 
politicians 
Thursday 17th Feb, Tallaght, 
7.30-10.00 

 Sheilann Monaghan 
dubsouthwest@claimingourfuture.ie 

Dunlaoghaire  Thursday 17th Feb. 'One Less 
Seat, Make your vote count 
more' Mountwood Community 
Facility, Mountwood, Du 
Laoghaire, 

 

 Anna Visser 
dunlaoghaire@claimingourfuture.ie 

Donegal  Mon 21st Feb, Mounterrigale 
Hotel, Public meeting with 
candidates 8.30pm 

 Annette Patten 
donegal@claimingourfuture.ie 

Cavan  Public meeting with 
candidates 15th Feb, 7.30pm  
Cavan Town Hall 

 Daniel Downey 
cavan@claimingourfuture.ie 

Clare Feb 18th - q &a with political 
candidates                                      
Feb 25th - What Reforms and 
When - world cafe.   

 Ann Loftus 
clare@claimingourfuture.ie 

Cork City  Feb 17th 7pm. Public event on 
Political Reform (Reform card) 
and Voting Strategically. St 
Nicholas House, Cove Street 

 Siobhan O’ Dowd 
cork@claimingourfuture.ie 

Galway West  Political Reform Meeting Feb 
7th, Galway.  

 Ann Irwin 
galway@ claimingourfuture.ie 



 
 
Kerry   Feb 21st public meeting with 

candidates Venue TBC 
 Margaret O Shea 
kerry @claimingourfuture.ie 

Limerick  Feb 17th ‘Head to Head’ 
Public meeting with 
Candidates, Pery Hotel, 
Limerick city 

 Brian Higgins 
Gearóid Fitzgibbon 
limerick@claimingourfuture.ie 

Meath  Tue 15th Feb, 7.30pm, SIPTU 
Offices/Navan 

Sinead Smith 
meath@claimingourfuture.ie 

Leitrim Tue 15th Feb, 7.30pm Public 
meeting with candidates, Bee 
Park Resource Center, 
Manorhamilton 

Pat Love 
Dearbhla Keegan 
leitrim@claimingourfuture.ie 

Longford Claiming our Future event is 
taking place in Longford 
Women's Link on 22nd Feb, 
11.00 am.  

Tess Murphy 
longford@claimingourfuture.ie 

Mayo  Monthly COF March 1st in 
Castlebar, vbc 

Bernard Joyce 
Margaret Sheehan 
mayo@claimingourfuture.ie 

Wexford  Wexford COF Plenary Public 
meeting with candidates + 
Survey, 18th Feb, 7.30pm VBC 

Catherine Brazzil 
wexford@claimingourfuture.ie 

Waterford 19th Feb, 11am pubic event 
with candidates, the Granville 
Hotel, The Quay, Waterford 

 Una Ryan 
Waterford@claimingourfuture.ie 

Wicklow  Survey of election candidates 
to be published in Wicklow 
People 

 Bill Abom 
wicklow@claimingourfuture.ie 

Kilkenny  15th Feb – meeting with 
candidates in Ryan’s Bar, 
Kilkenny 

 Enya Kennedy 
kilkenny@claimingourfuture.ie 

 


